
212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686City of Valdez

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0050

Status:Type: New Business Passed

File created: In control:1/29/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/6/2018 2/6/2018

Title: Approval of PSA Contract Amendment with Burkhart Croft Architects for Valdez Swimming Pool
Renovation Project in the Amount of $24,523.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Valdez Swimming Pool Renovation Contract Ammendment for Locker Room Scope

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council2/6/2018 1 Pass

City of Valdez Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

